
Barbican Young Film Programmers 2025-26 
Schedule & Timeline 

 

 

Date Time Activity 

Wednesday 01 October, 2025 18:00-21:00 Session 01  

Wednesday 08 October, 2025 18:00-21:00 Session 02  

Wednesday 15 October, 2025 18:00-21:00 Session 03 

Wednesday 22 October, 2025 18:00-21:00 Session 04 

Wednesday 29 October, 2025 18:00-21:00 Session 05  

Wednesday 05 November, 2025 18:00-21:00 Session 06  

Wednesday 12 November, 2025 18:00-21:00 Session 07  

Wednesday 19 November, 2025 18:00-21:00 Session 08 

Wednesday 26 November, 2025 18:00-21:00 Session 09 

Wednesday 03 December, 2025 18:00-21:00 Session 10  

Wednesday 10 December, 2025 18:00-21:00 Session 11 

Wednesday 14 January, 2026 18:00-21:00 Session 12 

Wednesday 21 January, 2026 18:00-21:00 Session 13 

Saturday 24 January, 2026 10:00 - 17:00 Young Creatives Photoshoot 

Wednesday 28 January, 2026 18:00-21:00 Session 14  

Wednesday 04 February, 2026 18:00-21:00 Session 15  

Wednesday 25 February, 2026 18:00-21:00 Session 16  

Wednesday 04 March, 2026 18:00-21:00 Session 17 

Wednesday 11 March, 2026 18:00-21:00 Session 18 

Wednesday 18 March, 2026 18:00-21:00 Session 19 

Wednesday 25 March, 2026 18:00-21:00 Session 20  

Wednesday 15 April, 2026 18:00-21:00 Session 21 

Wednesday 22 April, 2026 18:00-21:00 Session 22 

Friday 24 April, 2026 All day Chronic Youth Film Festival  

Saturday 25 April, 2026 All day Chronic Youth Film Festival  

Sunday 26 April, 2026 All day Chronic Youth Film Festival  

Wednesday 06 May, 2026 18:00-21:00 Session 23  


